Code VPI
Company name Van Phu - Invest Investment Joint Stock Company
Date 11/06/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

Van Phu - Invest Investment Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

1 Charter capital (VND) 2,903,993,850,000 296,501,920,000 3,200,495,770,000

Share issuance to swap
for convertible bonds

2 Total number of shares 290,399,385 29,650,192 320,049,577

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 290,399,385 29,650,192 320,049,577